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12/07/25 1,300,914 0 15.00 0 1,300,914
12/08/25 0 50,000 | 31 | 15.00 16,573 33,427 1,267,487
12/09/25 0 50,000 | 31 | 15.00 16,147 33,853 1,233,634
12/10/25 0 50,000 | 30 | 15.00 15,209 34,791 1,198,843
12/11/27 0 50,000 | 33 | 15.00 16,258 33,742 1,165,101
12/12/25 0 50,000 | 28 | 15.00 13,406 36,594 1,128,507
13/01/25 0 50,000 | 31 | 15.00 14,376 35,624 1,092,883
13/02/26 0 50,000 | 32 | 15.00 14,372 35,628 1,057,255
13/03/26 0 50,000 | 28 | 15.00 12,165 37,835 1,019,420
13/04/25 0 50,000 | 30 | 15.00 12,568 37,432 981,988
13/05/25 0 50,000 | 30 | 15.00 12,106 37,894 944,094
13/06/25 0 50,000 | 31 | 15.00 12,027 37,973 906,121
13/07/25 0 50,000 | 30 | 15.00 11,171 38,829 867,292
13/08/27 0 50,000 | 33 | 15.00 11,761 38,239 829,053
13/09/25 0 50,000 | 29 | 15.00 9,880 40,120 788,933
13/10/25 0 50,000 | 30 | 15.00 9,726 40,274 748,659
13/11/26 0 50,000 | 32 | 15.00 9,845 40,155 708,504
13/12/25 0 50,000 | 29 | 15.00 8,443 41,557 666,947
14/01/25 0 50,000 | 31 | 15.00 8,496 41,504 625,443
14/02/25 0 50,000 | 31 | 15.00 7,967 42,033 583,410
14/03/06 0 0 9 15.00 2,157 0 583,410 2,157
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